

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET			
	105 Industry Court Goldsboro, NC 27530		ISSUE DATE
			1/1/2025

Product Code/ GTIN	605/ 00890971002956
Product Description,	12" Flour Tortillas(pressed)
Appearance:	Off white with light brown toast marks
Texture:	Soft and Flexible
Quantity Packed:	6/12ct
Net Weight lbs:	15
Gross Weight lbs	16


Storage & Handling
Store in cool dry place (gentle roll tortillas to loosen in bag. Keep air tight.)
Note: Tortillas are most pliable when warmed gently but work well room temperature

Pallet Information		Bag Information	
Dimensions:	40X48	Bag Type:	Printed Zip Lock
Count:	81		
Ti/Hi	9/9	Pack Dimension:	12"x12"x1"
		Heat Seal	Yes

Nutrition Facts		Box (Case) Information																									
Serving Size 1 tortilla (90g) Servings Per Container 12 <hr/> <b>Amount Per Serving</b> <hr/> <b>Calories 250</b> <b>Calories from Fat 50</b> <hr/> <div style="text-align: right;">% Daily Value*</div> <b>Total Fat 6g</b> <b>9%</b> Saturated Fat 1g <b>5%</b> Trans Fat 0g <b>Cholesterol 0mg</b> <b>0%</b> <b>Sodium 430mg</b> <b>18%</b> <b>Total Carbohydrate 42g</b> <b>14%</b> Dietary Fiber 2g <b>8%</b> Sugars 0g <b>Protein 6g</b> <hr/> Vitamin A 0%      •    Vitamin C 0% Calcium 8%        •    Iron 15% <hr/> <small>*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:</small> <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div>Calories:</div> <div>2,000      2,500</div> </div> <table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td>Total Fat</td><td>Less than</td><td>65g</td><td>80g</td></tr> <tr> <td>Saturated Fat</td><td>Less than</td><td>20g</td><td>25g</td></tr> <tr> <td>Cholesterol</td><td>Less than</td><td>300mg</td><td>300mg</td></tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td><td>Less than</td><td>2,400mg</td><td>2,400mg</td></tr> <tr> <td>Total Carbohydrate</td><td></td><td>300g</td><td>375g</td></tr> <tr> <td>Dietary Fiber</td><td></td><td>25g</td><td>30g</td></tr> </table> <hr/> <small>Calories per gram:</small> Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4		Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g	Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg	Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	Box	Plain Corrugated with label    size 12.5x12.5x4.5625
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g																								
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g																								
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg																								
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg																								
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g																								
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g																								
		Code Date:	MFG ( ex. Nov 18,2020)																								
		Ingredients    Statement																									
		Ingredients Statement: Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Barley Malt, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) Water, Soybean Shortening, Contains 2% or less of the following: Mono and Diglycerides, Salt, Calcium Propionate, Vital Wheat Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Potassium Sorbate, Corn Starch, Dextrose, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Fumaric Acid, Guar Gum, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Cellulose Gum, Enzymes, Sodium MetaBisulfite.																									
		Allergen: Wheat																									

